

09/02-1-21

Sessions Judge, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

out of (1) accused persons accused namely Reptu Barman files a petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for time for appearance.

Rest accused persons are absent without steps.

A resolution dt. 07.12.2020 submitted by local Bar Raiganj praying for not to pass any adverse order. Hence, the case is adjourned.

To 03-02-2021 for appearance and charge.

SESSIONS JUDGE
UTTAR DINAJPUR at RAIGANJ