

Sessions-45/2020

CNR:WBUD01-000433-2020

Present: Smt. Indrila Mukhopadhyay Mitra(WB00656) Sessions Judge,in-charge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

11/09-03-2021

P.O. is under order of transfer.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Accused persons namely,Dolo Barman @Dulu,Sujan Sarkar,Dasua @Gobinda Barman and Keptu Barman on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 20-04-2021 for appearance and charge.

Sessions Judge(in-charge)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj