

Sessions-45/2020
CNR:WBUD01-000433-2020
S.T. No-04/2022

Raiganj P.S. case no-12/2013 dated-04-01-2013

Present:- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149)

Sessions Judge,in charge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.10

Dated 15/02/2023

Court is lying vacant for retirement of regular P.O. due to superannuation.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 05.

All 04 (four) accused persons namely Sujan Sarkar, Dasua @ Gobinda Barman, Dolo Barman @ Dulu and Keptu Barman on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

No prosecution witness is present today.

To 16/02/2023 for evidence of CSW 06 as per schedule.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)

